STATE OF NEW YORK

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SERVICE
MONTHLY COMMERCIAL BILLS INCLUDING STATE GRT
MAJOR ELECTRIC COMPANIES

CENTRAL HUDSON GAS & ELECTRIC
CORPORATION
BASIC SERVICE CHARGE
DELIVERY CHARGE (KWH)
DELIVERY CHARGE (KW)
PURCHASED POWER ADJUSTMENT (KWH)
SYSTEM BENEFIT CHARGE (KWH)
RENEWABLE PORTFOLIO CHARGE (KWH)
MISCELLANEOUS CHARGES (KWH)
TAXES (POUGHKEEPSIE)

TOTAL ELECTRICDELIVERY CHARGE*

MARKET PRICE CHARGE (KWH)
MARKET PRICE ADJUSTMENT (KWH)
MERCHANT FUNCTION ADMIN. CHGE. (KWH)
MERCHANT FUNCTION SUPPLY CHGE. (KWH)
TRANSITION ADJUSTMENT (KWH)
TAXES (POUGHKEEPSIE)

TOTAL ELECTRICSUPPLY CHARGE

TOTAL ELECTRIC CHARGE

*Retail Access Customers receive a credit of $.004/kwh for SC 2-Non Demand and $.003/kwh for SC 2-Demand.

CONSOLIDATED EDISON COMPANY OF
NEW YORK, INC.
BASIC SERVICE CHARGE
DELIVERY CHARGE (KWH)
MONTHLY ADJUSTMENT (KWH)
DELIVERY CHARGE (KW)
MONTHLY ADJUSTMENT (KW)
SYSTEM BENEFIT CHARGE (KWH)
RENEWABLE PORTFOLIO CHARGE (KWH)
MONTHLY ADJUSTMENT CHARGE (KWH)
TAXES (NEW YORK CITY)

TOTAL ELECTRICDELIVERY CHARGE*

ELECTRIC SUPPLY (KWH)
ELECTRIC SUPPLY (KW)
MARKET SUPPLY CHARGE (KWH)
TAXES (NEW YORK CITY)
TOTAL ELECTRICSUPPLY CHARGE

TOTAL ELECTRIC CHARGE

*Retail Access Customers receive a credit of $.0027/kwh for SC 2 and $.001/kwh for SC 9.

NEW YORK STATE ELECTRIC & GAS CORP.
(LOCKPORT AREA)
BASIC SERVICE CHARGE
METER OWNERSHIP CHARGE
METER SERVICE CHARGE
METER DATA SERVICE CHARGE
BILL ISSUANCE CHARGE
DELIVERY CHARGE (KWH)
DELIVERY CHARGE (KW)
TRANSITION CHARGE (KWH)
SYSTEM BENEFIT CHARGE (KWH)
RENEWABLE PORTFOLIO CHARGE (KWH)
TAXES (CITY OF LOCKPORT)
TOTAL ELECTRIC DELIVERY CHARGE

ELECTRIC SUPPLY (KWH)
MERCHANT FUNCTION CHARGE (KWH)
TAXES (CITY OF LOCKPORT)

TOTAL ELECTRICSUPPLY CHARGE

TOTAL ELECTRIC CHARGE

JANUARY 1, 2008
SMALL MEDIUM LARGE
10 KW 50 KW 250 KW

20%L.F.  30%LF.  25%L.F.  35%L.F. 30%LF.  50%L.F.
1,440 2,160 9,000 12,600 54,000 90,000
KWH KWH KWH KWH KWH KWH

$ 1800 $ 1800 $ 2700 $ 2700 $ 2700 $ 27.00

23.93 35.90 38.79 54.31 232.74 387.90

353.50 353.50 1,767.50 1,767.50

(2.55) (3.82) (15.93) (22.30) (95.58) (159.30)

1.61 2.42 10.08 1411 60.48 100.80

0.78 1.17 4.86 6.80 29.16 48.60

(3.40) (5.10) (21.24) (29.74) (127.44) (212.40)

$ 0.42 053 4.36 4.43 20.77 21.50

$ 3880 $ 4910 $ 40142 $ 40811 $ 191463 $ 1,981.60

98.38 147.57 614.88 860.83 3,689.28 6,148.80

(0.69) (1.04) (4.32) (6.05) (25.92) (43.20)

053 0.80 3.33 4.66 19.98 33.30

0.66 0.99 4.14 5.80 24.84 41.40

0.13 0.19 081 113 4.86 8.10

1.09 1.63 6.79 9.50 40.73 67.88

$ 10010 $ 15015 $ 62563 $ 87588 $ 375377 $ 6,256.28

$ 13890 $ 19925 $ 1,027.04 $ 128399 $ 566840 $ 8,237.88
$ 1409 $  14.09 - - - -

86.56 120.52 136.80 191.52 820.80 1,368.00

21.89 32.83 74.70 104.58 448.20 747.00

- - 568.00 $568.00  $2,840.00  $2,840.00

- - 97.00 97.00 $485.00 $485.00

2.59 3.89 16.20 22.68 97.20 162.00

0.86 1.30 5.40 7.56 32.40 54.00

2.26 3.38 14.09 19.73 84.56 140.94

3.10 4.25 22.04 24.42 116.15 140.04

$ 13135 $ 180.26 $ 93423 $ 103550 $ 492431 $ 5936.98

197.28 295.92 962.10 1,346.94 5,772.60 9,621.00

- - 356.00 356.00 1,780.00 1,780.00

(9.06) (13.59) (56.63) (79.28) (339.77) (566.28)

4.75 7.12 3L72 40.98 181.76 274.38

$ 19297 $ 28945 $ 129319 $ 1664.64 $ 7,39459 $ 11,109.10

$ 32432 $ 46971 $ 222742 $ 270014 $ 1231891 $ 17,046.07

$ 566 $ 566 $ 566 $ 566 $ 566 $ 5.66

2.03 2.03 2.03 2.03 2.03 2.03

2.84 2.84 2.84 2.84 2.84 2.84

2.58 258 2.58 258 2.58 2.58

0.89 0.89 0.89 0.89 0.89 0.89

5.99 8.99 37.44 52.42 224.64 374.40

80.00 80.00 400.00 400.00 2,000.00 2,000.00

6.25 9.37 39.06 54.68 234.36 390.60

2.16 3.24 13.50 18.90 81.00 135.00

0.72 1.08 450 6.30 27.00 45.00

1.10 1.18 5.14 5.52 26.07 29.89

$ 11022 $ 117.86 $ 51364 $ 55182 $ 2,607.07 $ 2,988.89

$ 13427 $ 20140 $ 83916 $ 117482 $ 503496 $ 8,391.60

3.17 475 19.80 27.72 118.80 198.00

$ 13882 $ 20823 $ 86764 $ 121469 $ 520582 $ 8,676.36

$ 24904 $ 32609 $ 1,38127 $ 176651 $ 7,812.89 $ 11,665.25



STATE OF NEW YORK

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SERVICE
MONTHLY COMMERCIAL BILLS INCLUDING STATE GRT
MAJOR ELECTRIC COMPANIES

JANUARY 1, 2008
SMALL MEDIUM LARGE
10 KW 50 KW 250 KW
20%L.F.  30%LF.  25%L.F.  35%L.F. 30%LF.  50%L.F.
1,440 2,160 9,000 12,600 54,000 90,000
KWH KWH KWH KWH KWH KWH

NIAGARA MOHAWK POWER CORPORATION
(FRONTIER AREA - INCLUDES BUFFALO)
BASIC SERVICE CHARGE $ 2102 $ 5252 $ 5252 $ 5252 $ 26015 $  260.15
DELIVERY CHARGE (KWH) 53.84 2.16 9.00 12.60 - -
DELIVERY CHARGE (KW) - 101.00 505.00 505.00 2,530.00 2,530.00
DELIVERY CHARGE ADJUSTMENT (KWH) (2.84) (4.95) (20.61) (28.85) - -
COMMODITY ADJUSTMENT CHARGE (KWH) 1.44 2.07 8.64 12.10 - -
TRANSMISSION REVENUE ADJUSTMENT (KWH) (1.07) (1.66) (6.93) (9.70) (39.96) (66.60)
COMPETITIVE TRANSITION CHARGE (KWH) 34.99 35.58 148.23 207.52 612.90 1,021.50
COMPETITIVE TRANSITION CHARGE (KW) - - - - 1,632.50 1,632.50
SYSTEM BENEFIT CHARGE (KWH) 2.36 3.54 14.76 20.66 88.56 147.60
RENEWABLE PORTFOLIO CHARGE (KWH) 0.90 1.35 5.61 7.85 33.64 56.07
TAXES (BUFFALO) (DELIVERY) 3.42 5.93 2215 24.11 158.28 172.61

TOTAL ELECTRIC DELIVERY CHARGE* $ 11407 $ 19753 $ 73837 $ 80381 $ 527607 $ 5753.83
ELECTRIC SUPPLY (KWH) $ 12509 $ 18898 $ 78741 $ 1,10237 $ 451224 $ 752040
TAXES (BUFFALO) (COMMODITY) 3.87 5.84 2435 34.09 139.55 232.59

TOTAL ELECTRIC SUPPLY CHARGE $ 12896 $ 19482 $ 81176 $ 113647 $ 4,651.79 $ 7,752.99
TOTAL ELECTRIC CHARGE $ 24303 $ 39236 $ 155013 $ 1,940.28 $ 9,927.87 $ 13,506.82

*Retail Access Customers receive a credit of $.004/kwh for SC 2-Non-Demand and $.002/kwh for SC 2-Demand and SC 3.

ORANGE AND ROCKLAND UTILITIES, INC.

BASIC SERVICE CHARGE
DELIVERY CHARGE (KWH)
DELIVERY CHARGE (KW)
SYSTEM BENEFIT CHARGE (KWH)
RENEWABLE PORTFOLIO CHARGE (KWH)
ENERGY COST ADJUSTMENT (KWH)
COMPETITIVE TRANSITION CHARGE (KWH)
TAXES (MIDDLETOWN)

TOTAL ELECTRICDELIVERY CHARGE

ELECTRIC SUPPLY (KWH)
TAXES (MIDDLETOWN)
TOTAL ELECTRICSUPPLY CHARGE

TOTAL ELECTRIC CHARGE

ROCHESTER GAS AND ELECTRIC CORP.
BASIC SERVICE CHARGE
BILL ISSUANCE CHARGE
METER OWNERSHIP CHARGE
METER SERVICE CHARGE
METER DATA SERVICE CHARGE
DELIVERY CHARGE (KWH)
DELIVERY CHARGE (KW)
TRANSITION CHARGE (KWH)
TRANSITION CHARGE (KW)
SYSTEM BENEFIT CHARGE (KWH)
RENEWABLE PORTFOLIO CHARGE (KWH)
RETAIL ACCESS SURCHARGE (KWH)
TAXES (CITY OF ROCHESTER)

TOTAL ELECTRICDELIVERY CHARGE

ELECTRIC SUPPLY (KWH)
TAXES (CITY OF ROCHESTER)
TOTAL ELECTRICSUPPLY CHARGE

TOTAL ELECTRIC CHARGE
*Retail Access Customers receive a credit of $.004/kwh.

Note: Bills were computed at the following service classes
using summer period rates:
Central Hudson Gas & Electric Corporation
Consolidated Edison Company of New York, Inc.
New York State Electric & Gas Corporation
Niagara Mohawk Power Corporation
Orange & Rockland Utilities, Inc.
Rochester Gas and Electric Corporation

$ 942 $ 942 $ 942 $ 942 $ 101.10 $ 101.10
63.17 78.48 223.97 300.54 419.58 627.45
31.45 31.45 283.05 283.05 1,202.50 1,202.50
1.84 2.76 11.52 16.13 69.12 115.20
0.89 1.34 5.58 7.81 33.48 55.80
(0.14) (0.22) (0.90) (1.26) (5.40) (9.00)
$ 111 3 128 $ 554 $ 6.41 $ 18.94 3 21.78
$ 107.74  $ 12452 % 538.18 $ 622.10 $ 1,839.32 $ 2,114.83
153.73 230.60 960.84 1,345.18 5,630.04 9,383.40
1.60 2.40 10.00 14.00 58.58 97.63
$ 15533 $ 233.00 $ 970.84 $ 1,359.17 $ 5688.62 $ 9,481.03
$ 263.07 $ 35752 $ 1509.02 $ 1,981.27 $ 752794 $ 11,595.85
$ 19.38 $ 19.38 $44.18 $44.18 $154.18 $154.18
0.62 0.62 0.62 0.62 0.62 0.62
- - 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75
- - 2.32 2.32 2.32 2.32
- - 0.13 0.13 0.13 0.13
20.91 31.36 9.18 12.12 - -
- - 669.00 669.00 2,647.50 2,647.50
(17.24) (25.86) (107.73) (150.82)  (1,231.20)  (2,052.00)
- - - - 1,012.50 1,012.50
0.86 1.28 5.35 7.48 32.08 53.46
0.82 1.23 511 7.16 30.67 51.12
2.89 4.34 18.09 25.33 108.54 180.90
0.87 1.00 20.07 19.18 85.36 63.51
$ 2911 % 3336 $ 669.07 $ 639.45 $ 284545 $ 2,116.99
135.19 202.78 843.21 1,180.49 4,947.48 8,245.80
4.18 6.27 26.08 36.51 153.02 255.03
$ 139.37 $ 209.05 $ 869.29 $ 121700 $ 510050 $ 8,500.83
$ 16848 $ 24241 $ 153836 $ 1,856.46 $ 7,94595 $ 10,617.82
10 KW 50 Kw 250 KW
1,440 KWH 2,160 KWH 9,000 KWH 12,600 KWH 54,000 KWH 90,000 KWH
SC2-Non-Dem. SC2-Demand SC2-Demand SC2-Demand SC2-Demand  SC2-Demand
SC2 SC2 SC9 SC9 SC9 SC9
SC2 SC2 SC2 SC2 SC2 SC2
SC2-Non-Dem. SC2-Demand SC2-Demand SC2-Demand sC3 sC3
sC2 SC2 SC2 SC2 SC3 SC3
SC2 SC2 SC7 SC7 SC3 SC3



STATE OF NEW YORK

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SERVICE
COMPARISON OF COMMERCIAL RATES
MAJOR ELECTRIC COMPANIES

JANUARY 1, 2008

CONSOLIDATED EDISON COMPANY OF NEW YORK, INC.

BASIC SERVICE CHARGE
DELIVERY CHARGE, PER KWH

FIRST 900 KWH

NEXT 1100 KWH

OVER 2000 KWH

MONTHLY ADJUSTMENT, PER KWH
SYSTEM BENEFIT CHARGE, PER KWH
RENEWABLE PORTFOLIO CHARGE, PER KWH
ELECTRIC SUPPLY, PER KWH
TAXES (NYC) COMMODITY

DELIVERY

MAC, PER KWH
MSC, PER KWH

DELIVERY CHARGE, PER KWH

FIRST 15000 KWH

OVER 15000 KWH
MONTHLY ADJUSTMENT, PER KWH
DELIVERY CHARGE, PER KW

FIRST 900 KW

OVER 900 KW
MONTHLY ADJUSTMENT, PER KW
SYSTEM BENEFIT CHARGE, PER KWH
RENEWABLE PORTFOLIO CHARGE, PER KWH
ELECTRIC SUPPLY, PER KWH
ELECTRIC SUPPLY, PER KW
TAXES (NYC) COMMODITY

DELIVERY

MAC, PER KWH
MSC, PER KWH

S.C.NO.2
$14.09

$0.06300
$0.05530
$0.01870
$0.01520
$0.0018
$0.00060
$0.1370
2.4066%
2.4157%
$0.001566
(80.006292)

S.C.NO.9

LOW TENSION

$0.0152
$0.0152
$0.0083

$11.36
$9.97
$1.94
$0.0018
$0.00060
$0.1069
$7.12
2.4066%
2.4157%
$0.001566
($0.006292)

ORANGE AND ROCKLAND UTILITIES, INC.

S.C.NO. 2
SECONDARY
BASIC SERVICE CHARGE $9.42
DELIVERY CHARGE, PER KW
FIRST 5 KW 0
OVER 5 KW $6.29
DELIVERY CHARGE, PER KWH
FIRST 1250 KWH $0.04730
UP TO 30000 KWH OR 300 HRS. USE (GREATER OF) $0.02127
OVER 30000 KWH OR 300 HRS. USE (GREATER OF) $0.00328
SYSTEM BENEFIT CHARGE, PER KWH $0.00128
RENEWABLE PORTFOLIO CHARGE, PER KWH $0.00062
ENERGY COST ADJUSTMENT, PER KWH ($0.00010)
COMPETITIVE TRANSITION CHARGE, PER KWH 0
ELECTRIC SUPPLY, PER KWH $0.10676
TAXES (MIDDLETOWN) - COMMODITY 0.98970
CUSTOMER CHG. & DELIVERY CHG. 0.98970
OTHER DELIVERY CHARGES 0.98970
S.C.NO.3
BASIC SERVICE CHARGE $101.10
DELIVERY CHARGE, PER KW $4.81
DELIVERY CHARGE, PER KWH
FIRST 300 HRS. USE $0.00777
OVER 300 HRS. USE $0.00298
SYSTEM BENEFIT CHARGE, PER KWH $0.00128
RENEWABLE PORTFOLIO CHARGE, PER KWH $0.00062
ENERGY COST ADJUSTMENT, PER KWH ($0.00010)
COMPETITIVE TRANSITION CHARGE, PER KWH 0
ELECTRIC SUPPLY, PER KWH $0.10426
TAXES (MIDDLETOWN) - BILLS DIVIDED BY: COMMODITY 0.98970
CUSTOMER CHG. & DELIVERY CHG. 0.98970
OTHER DELIVERY CHARGES 0.98970
CENTRAL HUDSON GAS & ELECTRIC CORPORATION
S.C.No.2
NON-DEM.
BASIC SERVICE CHARGE $18.00
DELIVERY CHARGE, PER KWH $0.01662
PURCHASED POWER ADJUSTMENT, PER KWH ($0.00177)
SYSTEM BENEFIT CHARGE, PER KWH $0.00112
RENEWABLE PORTFOLIO CHARGE, PER KWH $0.00054
MISCELLANEOUS CHARGES, PER KWH ($0.00236)
MARKET PRICE CHARGE, PER KWH $0.06832
MARKET PRICE ADJUSTMENT, PER KWH ($0.00048)
MERCHANT FUNCTION ADMINISTRATIVE CHARGE, PER KWH 0.00037
MERCHANT FUNCTION SUPPLY CHARGE, PER KWH 0.00046
TRANSITION ADJUSTMENT, PER KWH 0.00009
TAXES (POUGHKEEPSIE) - BILLS DIVIDED BY: COMMODITY 0.98915
DELIVERY 0.98915
SC 2 DEMAND
SECOND.
BASIC SERVICE CHARGE $27.00
DELIVERY CHARGE, PER KWH $0.00431
DELIVERY CHARGE, PER KW $7.07
PURCHASED POWER ADJUSTMENT, PER KWH ($0.00177)
SYSTEM BENEFIT CHARGE, PER KWH $0.00112
RENEWABLE PORTFOLIO CHARGE, PER KWH $0.00054
MISCELLANEOUS CHARGES, PER KWH ($0.00236)
MARKET PRICE CHARGE, PER KWH $0.06832
MARKET PRICE ADJUSTMENT, PER KWH ($0.00048)
MERCHANT FUNCTION ADMINISTRATIVE CHARGE, PER KWH 0.00037
MERCHANT FUNCTION SUPPLY CHARGE, PER KWH 0.00046
TRANSITION ADJUSTMENT, PER KWH 0.00009
TAXES (POUGHKEEPSIE) - BILLS DIVIDED BY: COMMODITY 0.98915
DELIVERY 0.98915




STATE OF NEW YORK

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SERVICE
COMPARISON OF COMMERCIAL RATES
MAJOR ELECTRIC COMPANIES

JANUARY 1, 2008

NIAGARA MOHAWK POWER CORPORATION
(LOAD ZONE AREA A) (FRONTIER - INCLUDES BUFFALO)

BASIC SERVICE CHARGE

DELIVERY CHARGE, PER KWH

DELIVERY CHARGE ADJ., PER KWH

COMMODITY ADJUSTMENT CHARGE, PER KWH

TRANSMISSION REVENUE ADJUSTMENT CHARGE, PER KWH

COMPETITIVE TRANSITION CHARGE, PER KWH

SYSTEM BENEFIT CHARGE, PER KWH

RENEWABLE PORTFOLIO CHARGE, PER KWH

ELECTRIC SUPPLY CHARGE, PER KWH

TAXES (BUFFALO) - COMMODITY
DELIVERY

BASIC SERVICE CHARGE

DELIVERY CHARGE, PER KW

DELIVERY CHARGE, PER KWH

DELIVERY CHARGE ADJ., PER KWH

COMMODITY ADJUSTMENT CHARGE, PER KWH

TRANSMISSION REVENUE ADJUSTMENT CHARGE, PER KWH

COMPETITIVE TRANSITION CHARGE, PER KWH

SYSTEM BENEFIT CHARGE, PER KWH

RENEWABLE PORTFOLIO CHARGE, PER KWH

ELECTRIC SUPPLY CHARGE, PER KWH

TAXES (BUFFALO) COMMODITY
DELIVERY

BASIC SERVICE CHARGE
DELIVERY CHARGE, PER KW
FIRST 40 KW OR LESS
OVER 40 KW, PER KW
DELIVERY CHARGE ADJ., PER KWH
COMMODITY ADJUSTMENT CHARGE, PER KWH
TRANSMISSION REVENUE ADJUSTMENT CHARGE, PER KWH
COMPETITIVE TRANSITION CHARGE, PER KWH
FIRST 450 HOURS USE
OVER 450 HOURS USE
COMPETITIVE TRANSITION CHARGE, PER KW
FIRST 40 KW OR LESS
OVER 40 KW, PER KW
SYSTEM BENEFIT CHARGE, PER KWH
RENEWABLE PORTFOLIO CHARGE, PER KWH
ELECTRIC SUPPLY CHARGE, PER KWH
TAXES (BUFFALO) COMMODITY
DELIVERY

S.C.NO. 2

NON-DEMAND

$21.02
$0.03739
($0.00197)
$0.00100
($0.00074)
$0.02430
$0.001640
$0.000623
$0.08687
3.09278%
3.09278%
S.C.NO. 2
DEMAND

$52.52
$10.10
$0.00100
($0.00229)
$0.00096
($0.00077)
$0.01647
$0.001640
$0.000623
$0.08749
3.00278%
3.09278%
S.C.NO.3
SECONDARY
$260.15

$404.80
$10.12
$0.00000
$0.00000
($0.00074)

$0.01135
$0.00384

$261.20
$6.53
$0.001640
$0.000623
$0.08356
3.09278%
3.09278%

NEW YORK STATE ELECTRIC & GAS CORPORATION

(LOCKPORT AREA)
S.C.No.2
BASIC SERVICE CHARGE $5.66
METER OWNERSHIP CHARGE $2.03
METER SERVICE CHARGE $2.84
METER DATA SERVICE CHARGE $2.58
BILL ISSUANCE CHARGE $0.89
DELIVERY CHARGE, PER KW $8.00
DELIVERY CHARGE, PER KWH $0.00416
TRANSITION CHARGE, PER KWH $0.00434
SYSTEM BENEFIT CHARGE, PER KWH $0.0015
RENEWABLE PORTFOLIO CHARGE, PER KWH $0.00050
MERCHANT FUNCTION CHARGE, PER KWH $0.00220
ELECTRIC SUPPLY CHARGE, PER KWH $0.09324
TAXES (CITY OF LOCKPORT) COMMODITY 1.0101%
DELIVERY 1.0101%
ROCHESTER GAS AND ELECTRIC CORP.
S.C.No.2
BASIC SERVICE CHARGE $19.38
BILL ISSUANCE CHARGE $0.62
DELIVERY CHARGE, PER KWH $0.014520
TRANSITION CHARGE, PER KWH ($0.011970)
SYSTEM BENEFIT CHARGE, PER KWH $0.000594
RENEWABLE PORTFOLIO CHARGE, PER KWH $0.000568
RETAIL ACCESS SURCHARGE, PER KWH $0.00201
ELECTRIC SUPPLY, PER KWH $0.09388
TAXES (CITY OF ROCHESTER) - COMMODITY 3.0928%
DELIVERY 3.0928%
S.C.No.3
BASIC SERVICE CHARGE $154.18
METER OWNERSHIP CHARGE $2.75
METER SERVICE CHARGE $2.32
METER DATA SERVICE CHARGE $0.13
BILL ISSUANCE CHARGE $0.62
DELIVERY CHARGE, PER KW $10.59
DELIVERY CHARGE, PER KWH* $0.000000
TRANSITION CHARGE, PER KW $4.05
TRANSITION CHARGE, PER KWH ($0.022800)
SYSTEM BENEFIT CHARGE, PER KWH $0.000594
RENEWABLE PORTFOLIO CHARGE, PER KWH $0.000568
RETAIL ACCESS SURCHARGE, PER KWH $0.00201
ELECTRIC SUPPLY, PER KWH $0.09162
TAXES (CITY OF ROCHESTER) - COMMODITY 3.0928%
DELIVERY 3.0928%
S.C.No.7
BASIC SERVICE CHARGE $44.18
METER OWNERSHIP CHARGE $2.75
METER SERVICE CHARGE $2.32
METER DATA SERVICE CHARGE $0.13
BILL ISSUANCE CHARGE $0.62
DELIVERY CHARGE, PER KW $13.38
DELIVERY CHARGE, PER KWH*
FIRST 200 HRS. USE $0.001020
OVER 200 HRS. USE $0.000740
TRANSITION CHARGE, PER KWH ($0.011970)
SYSTEM BENEFIT CHARGE, PER KWH $0.000594
RENEWABLE PORTFOLIO CHARGE, PER KWH $0.000568
RETAIL ACCESS SURCHRGE, PER KWH $0.00201
ELECTRIC SUPPLY, PER KWH $0.09369

TAXES (CITY OF ROCHESTER) - COMMODITY
DELIVERY

3.0928%
3.0928%




$0.25

$0.20

$0.15

Price Per Kwh

$0.10

$0.05

$0.00

Comparison of Electric Commercial Rates (Small)

O Delivery Charge

B Supply Charge O Total Electric Charge

Cen Hud.

Con Ed.

NYSEG NiMo O&R
Company

RG&E




Comparison of Electric Commercial Rates (Medium)

O Delivery Charge B Supply Charge O Total Electric Charge

$0.25 —

$0.20 +

$0.15 +

Price Per Kwh

$0.10 +

$0.05 +

$0.00 -

Cen Hud. Con Ed. NYSEG NiMo O&R RG&E
Company




Comparison of Electric Commercial Rates (Large)

O Delivery Charge B Supply Charge O Total Electric Charge

$0.25

$0.20 +

$0.15 +
Price Per Kwh

$0.10 +

$0.05 -+

$0.00 -

Cen Hud. Con Ed. NYSEG NiMo O&R RG&E
Company






